
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
7.45 Music from the Movies— The Adventures of Dr. Dan-on
8.45 Lady of Millions
10. O Behind the Silver Screen
11.30 News from Daventry
12. O Close down

2ZB 1130 k.c., 265 m.WELLINGTON.
Highlights of and alterationsto these programmes arebroadcast at 8.15 a.m., 1.59 .
p.m., and 8.59 p.m. daily

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 10 |

*6. Oa.m. Re-broadcast from Day-
entry
9.15 Band session
9.45 Daventry broadcast, followed
by Hospital Cheerio session
11. O Uncle Tom and his children’s
session
11.15 Music for Sunday11.30 Thirty minutes of humour
12. O Luncheon request session12.30 p.m. Re-broadcast from Dav-
entry
2. O New releases
3. O Variety
4.15 Woman’s Place in the
World, by Mrs. J. A. Lee
5. O Songs and melodies for the
old folks
5.30 Children’s session
6.15 A talk on Social Justice
6.37 Features of the coming week6.45 Irish song and story by
Bryan O’Brien
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Song recital, by "Jill," of
5ZB, with Wide Range accompani-
ment
7.30 Tales from the Forest of
Tane
8. 0 The Man in the Street ses-
sion
8.45 Broadcast by the Rt. Hon.
M. J. Savage
9. O Re-broadcast from Daventry9.15 Cavalcade of drama: "The
Case of Edgar Allen Poe versus
the People’’
10.30 Slumber session
11. O Variety
11.30 Re-broadcast from Daventry41.50 Epilogue12. 0 Close down

MONDAY, DECEMBER 11
6. Oa.m. Re-broadcast from Dav-
entry
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Lady Courageous
10.15 Christmas shopping session10.30 Morning tea session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"
41. O Houses in Our Street
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Wide Range musical pro-
gramme
12.30 p.m. Re-broadcast from Dav-
¥
1. 0 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Tony)
3. O Under the Big Top4.30 Shona’s session
5. O Children’s session
6. O Studio presentation by Les.
Henry’s Specialty Band
6.15 The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.165 Bindle
7.30 Romance of Music
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Mutiny on the High Seas
9. O The Concert Hall of the Air
9.30 The Story of a Famous
Musician
10. 0 Dream Lover
10.15 Variety programme
41.380 Re-broadcast from Daventry
12. 0 Close down

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 12
6. Oa.m. Re-broadcast from Dav-
entry
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Scrim)
10. 0 Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)
10. 7 Fashion News
10.15 Christmas shopping session
10.30 Morning tea session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"
11. 0 The Women’s Forum
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Suzanne)
12. O Sons of Sandy Mac.
12.30 p.m. Re-broadcast from Dav-
entry
. O East Lynne2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Tony)
3. O Gems of Melody
3.30 Afternoon tea _ reflections,with Reg. Morgan
4. 0 Music from the films

Shona’s session
Children’s session
Musical rendezvous
Famous Escapes
Lady of Millions
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Miracles in Daily Life
Romance of music
The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
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Tongue Twister JackpotsHill-Billies
Variety
Re-broadeast from Daventry
Close down

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 13

6. Oa.m. Re-broadcast from Dav-
entry
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Scrim)
10. O Lady Courageous
10.165 Christmas shopping session
10.30 Morning tea session: ‘The
|House of Peter MacGregor"
110.45 To-day and Yesterday
41. O Houses in Our Street
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Suzanne)
112. 0 A Wide Range musical pro-
gramme
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12.30 p.m. Re-broadcast from Day-
entry
1. O Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistle
2. O Betty amd Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Tony)3. O Under the Big Top4.30 Shona’s session
5. O Children’s session
6. 0 Studio presentation by Les.
Henry’s Specialty Band
cite The Air Adventures of JimmyAllen
6.45 Lady of Millions
0 The Lone Ranger
Bindle
Romance of Music
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Slaps and Claps
Imperial Intrigue
Scottish session

10. O Variety
11.30 Re-broadcast from Dav-
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entry
12. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 14
6. Oa.m. Re-broadeast from Dav-
entry
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Scrim)
10. 0 Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)
10. 7 Fashion News
10.15 Christmas shopping session
10.30 Morning tea session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"
41. 0 The Women’s Forum
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Suzanne)
42. 0 Sons of Sandy Mac. ,
12.30 p.m. Re-broadcast from Dav-
entry
1. O East Lynne
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Tony)3.0 Gems of Melody (Wide
Range)
3.30 Afternoon’ tea _refiections,
with Reg. Morgan
4. 0 Cinema organ recital
4.30 Shona’s session6, 0 Children’s session
6. O Musical Rendezvous
6.15 The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen
6.30 The Weekly film review

Lady of. Millions
The Lone Ranger
Miracles in Daily Life
The House of a Thousand
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Highlights from Opera
The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
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Mutiny on the High Seas
Captain Speedee Tours

9.30 The Story of a FamousMusician
10. O Hill-Billies
16.15 Variety
11.30 Re-broadcast from Dav-
entry
12. 4 Close down

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 15
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Re-broadcast from Dav-
Aunt Daisy

9.45 Morning reflections (UncleScrim)
10. 0 Lady Courageous

10.15 Christmas shopping session
10.30 Morning tea session: ‘The
House of Peter MacGregor"
11. O Houses in Our Street
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Suzanne)
12. O Hutt Valley session
12.30 p.m. Re-broadcast from Davy-
entry
1. 0 Mrs. ’OImes and Mrs, Hent-
whistle
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Tony)
3. O Under the Big Top
4.30 Shona’s session
5. O Children’s session
6. 0 Studio presentation by Les.
Henry’s Specialty Band6.15 Sports session
6.30 Famous Escapes
7. O Our First Hundred Years:"The Tory’
8. O Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 R.S.A. session
9. O Recollections: A Wide Range
musical programme
9.30 Airman racing session (by"The Railbird "’)
10. O Geoff. Lloyd’s younger set
10.30 Variety
11.80 Re-broadcast from Daventry
12. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 16
6. Oa.m. Re-broadcast from Dav-
entry
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)
10.15 Christmas shopping session
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Suzanne)
12.30 p.m. Re-broadcast from Dav-
entry
|

1. O Of Interest to Men session
During the afternoon, variety
recordings, interspersed with
sports flashes

4.30 Shona’s session
6.15 Sports resume
7. O The Lone Ranger
7.15 Columbia Community Sing-
ing Film broadcast
7.830 The Home Decorating ses-
sion (Anne Stewart)
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
ton
8.30 Funfare
9.30 A Wide Range musical pro-
gramme: ‘The Supper Club"
10.15 Learn to Dance
10.30 Dance programme
11.30 Re-broadcast from Daventry
12. O Close down

LIONISED! "Jill" and "Mac" enjoying the lighter side of Exhibition broadcasting.
Notice 2ZB modern outside broadcast truck drawn up alongside

3ZB 1430 k.c., 210 m,CHRISTCHURCH

@ Highlights of and alterationsto these programmes are
broadcast at 8.15 a.m., 1.
p.m., and 5.59 p.m. daily

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 10
6. Oa.m. Daventry News Bulletin
7. O Daventry news bulletin
8.16 Motorists’ guide and weather
report
8.30: Morning melodies
9. O Accordiana: (Wide Range)
9.15 Band session (David Com-
bridge)
9.45 Daventry news bulletin
10. O Hospital session (Bo
Speirs)
41. 0 Uncle Tom and his children’s
choir
42. 0 Luncheon music
12.30 p.m. Daventry news bulletin
2. 0 Teddy Grundy’s Travelogue
2.30 Variety Parade
8. O Echoes of Stage and Screen
4. O Daventry news bulletin
4.30 Maoriland Memories
5. 0 Music for Sunday (Wide
ange) :

6.15 Talk on Social Justice
6.45 Features of the week
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Musical programme
8. O The Man in the Street ses-
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sion
8.45 Broadcast by the Rt. Hon.
M. J. Savage
9. O Daventry news bulletin
9.15 Cavalcade of Drama: Mary
Stuart, Queen of Scots
9.45 Varieties: (Wide Range)
10.15 Funfare
410.30 Melody and Rhythm
11.30 News bulletin
11.55 Reverie
42. 0 Close down

MONDAY, DECEMBER 11
6. Oa.m. Daventry News Bulletin
6.15 Breezy breakfast session
7.12 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s Fancies
8.45 Aunt Daisy .
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 jt Courageous10.15 Christmas shoppers’ session
40.30 Morning tea session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"
41. © Rhythm and Romance
41.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Grace Green)
12. 0 Gems of Melody: (Wide
Range)


